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
delivered with RTI prior to close of escrow for a 6274 square 
ft home with 2670 square foot roof deck. A long driveway 
leads to a spacious carport. Northwest facing, with mountain 
and sunset views!

RTI PLANS

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-406038

ON TOP OF THE WORLD

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

4+4
610 BURK PL

$14,500,000 MID-CENTURY

Live on top of the world in this Contemporary Estate 
perched on a quiet cul-de-sac at the pinnacle of prime 
Trousdale w/explosive panoramic city & ocean views. Large 
motorcourt. Elegant floor plan w/spaciousrooms. Living rm, 
family rm, formal dining rm, & gourmet kitchen w/breakfast 
rm. Expansive master suite w/walk-in closet, bath w/spa tub 
& separate shower, & adjoining bonus rm or office space. 
3 add’l bdrms, 2 bths, & powder rm. The backyard is an 
entertainer’s dream w/patios & large pool.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr

Open NEW11-2

BEVERLY HILLS FRENCH COUNTRY 
MANOR

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May 310.492.0735

4+8
9431 SUNSET BLV

$18,995,000

Soaring foyer & FLR w/ fp & walls of glass. Voluminous 
space, high ceilings, built-in’s, ambient light & hrdwd thruout. 
Sumptuous fam rm, bar, FDR & wine cave. Chef’s kit w/ 
skylights & butler’s pantry. Main flr office, ensuite gst bd, 
pvt gst suite & maid’s/gym. 2nd flr Master w/ fp, terrace, 
his/her bas, walk-in’s, sauna & office. Amenities: elevator, 
security system, sunrm, tennis crt, pool & 3-car garage. 
Sophisticated offering in the center of it all.

9431Sunset.com

Open NEW11-2

HERE'S YOUR CHANCE TO LIVE IN 
YOUR OWN GALAXY.

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

7+11
1175 N HILLCREST RD

$68,000,000 2sty-MODERN

Completely re-imagined, The most spectacular modern 
house ever constructed in the prestigious area of Beverly 
Hills….Trousdale. This modern space station has the most 
explosive views in all of Los Angeles. Hovering over the 
50-yard line of the city of Angels, the best of both worlds, 
the entertainment of the legendary Sunset Strip and the 
finest amenities of 90210 and Rodeo Drive. Architecture 
by world-renowned architect, Paul McClean, the master of 
space, light and flow.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-418330

GORGEOUS, SPACIOUS 6 BED 
REMODELED MEDITERRANEAN !

NELSON SHELTON
Janice Reihani 310-308-4050

6+6
313 S ALMONT DR

$3,975,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Hard to find, 6 Bed Spacious Remodeled house in Prime 
Beverly Hills !
Grt floor plan. Large family room with wet bar opens to 
beautiful grassy back yard. Ideal for Indoor/Outdoor
entertaining. Wood floors and high ceilings throughout .Huge 
gourmet kitchen with center Isle. Fab Master w/patio and 
large walk in closet.Other features include, laundry room, 
formal dinning room, lovely living room ,2 car attached 
garage &lots more. excellent location,close to BH shops and 
restaurants.vacant &ready

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Intrcm,fridge,other

Open rev11-2

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-424610

MUST RSVP FOR ADMITTANCE 
310.285.7508. LE FAUBOURG PENTHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

6+8
425 N MAPLE DR #602

$9,995,000 FRENCH

Magnificent Penthouse in Beverly Hills’ most prestigious full-
service building, Le Faubourg. This regal penthouse offers a 
fabulous open floor plan & walls of French doors throughout 
overlooking spectacular city views. Grand foyer w/dramatic 
pyramid-shaped skylight. Formal living rm, dining rm, library, 
& spacious kitchen w/breakfast rm. Tremendous master 
suite & 5 add’l bedrooms. Private spiral staircase leads to 
the rooftop w/space to create a private oasis overlooking 
shimmering city vistas.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr

Open NEW1-2

MLS#19-422182

ELEGANT 2,732 SQ.FT. TOWNHOUSE 
WITH PRIVATE ELEVATOR

COLDWELL BANKER
Robert Baer 310-800-2650

3+4
9001 DAYTON WAY #E

$1,998,000 3sty-FRENCH

Light and bright Beverly Hills townhouse that truly lives like 
a single family home. Clients will enjoy entertaining friends 
and family in the chef's kitchen complete with top-of-the-line 
appliances and a walk-in pantry. 2 spacious outdoor living 
spaces that include a private rooftop deck. Lower level with 
several bonus rooms that would make a perfect home office 
or media room. There is even a 3 car (side-by-side) direct 
access garage. End unit and largest floor-plain in small 11 
unit complex.

Stop By For Lunch - Mendocino Farms!

Lunch NEW11-2

INCREDIBLE BH 3 BED 
TOWNHOUSE-2123 SQ FT

NELSON SHELTON
Ronnie Kassorla 310 666-2334

3+3
9321 BURTON WAY #B

$1,565,000

Completely remodeled this turn-key, elegant and 
sophisticated townhouse just steps away from all Beverly 
Hills has to offer and is ready to move in to! A sensational 
huge outdoor patio that combines the joys of a home and 
the convenience of a condo and is great for entertaining. 
There are 3 stories which create separate spaces and high 
ceilings in the living room, formal dining room, kitchen with 
SS, granite counter tops, wide planked hardwood floors, 
side-by-side parking, 3% to selling broker.

Built-ins, Dishwasher, Washer,dryer

Open N/A1-2

MLS#18-408006

443 N PALM DR #402

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+4
443 N PALM DR #402

$3,150,000 CONTEMPORARY

Amazing opportunity to live on beautiful Palm Drive in this 
newer modern doorman building. This stunning 4th floor unit 
faces the front of Palm with lots of light. This unit is half of 
an entire floor with 3 bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths, and features 
a gourmet eat in kitchen. Open floorplan, approximately 
2700sf with designer finishes and a beautiful terrace. The 
building is very private, has a gym and the unit has 3 car 
parking. Best Beverly Hills location

Cbl

Open rev12-2

01 Beverly Hills Income

DON'T MISS THIS BEVERLY HILLS 
DUPLEX! OPEN TUES 11AM-2PM

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Melissa Alt 424-202-3232

Duplex    
440 SMITHWOOD DR

$2,998,000 2sty-SPANISH

Wonderful opportunity to own a large Spanish Duplex in 
prime location off Beverwill. Each unit has 2 BR + den, or 3 
BR & 2 BA. Gracious living rm with fireplace, and spacious 
formal dining rm. Cozy breakfast room adjacent to galley 
kitchen. Hardwood floors throughout, and side-by-side 
laundry. Each unit has garage with access off alley. Lower 
unit delivered vacant. Upstairs unit currently rented at $3550/
MO. Enjoy excellent Beverly Hills schools, as well as world 
class shopping & dining.

Open NEW11-2 NEW!

01 Beverly Hills Lease

RE-IMAGINED TRANSITIONAL 
CONTEMPORARY ESTATE FOR LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 3102857508

5+7.5
1041 LAUREL WAY

$95,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Commanding a world renowned location, North of Sunset 
Blvd & close to the Beverly Hills Hotel and Rodeo Drive, 
this Transitional Contemporary Estate has been re-imagined 
for today’s luxury lifestyle. Magnificent artistry throughout & 
state-of-the-art features including Control4 home automation 
& Bang & Olufsen media room. Incredible manicured grounds 
with pool, spa, large grassy yard, tranquil meditation garden, 
& dramatic water wall spanning the outdoor kitchen & living 
room with fireplace.

Gated, Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#18-410452

NEST SEEKERS
Marisa Zanuck 310-913-1741

5+9
13319 MULHOLLAND DR

$8,490,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Hidden behind gates & down the private cobblestone 
driveway is Villa Soigni. This exceptional, grand European 
villa sits atop Mulholland Dr. with commanding views of the 
San Fernando Valley. On over 2/3 of an acre & apx. 7,900 
sq.feet the home is distinguished by over sized rooms 
w/abundant natural light and 30 ft. ceilings.  Stunning 
marble floors, exquisite moldings & an 8 ft fireplace Total 
sophistication & beautiful finishes including marble and 
wood floors, venetian plaster  & more.

Blt-Ins,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Phone

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-420600

AMAZING VIEWS OF CITY, CANYON 
AND MOUNTAINS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$5,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gated 2 story Contemp. estate on private promontory, set 
amidst majestic CA Oak trees on 53,000+ sq.ft. lot.
4 BR, 6 BA with 6,700+ interior sq.ft. Extensive motor court 
for ample parking. 3 car garage and electric car charging 
station.

Peaceful, Secluded Setting

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-422498

BEST DEAL IN BHPO

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

5+6
9505 HIDDEN VALLEY RD

$4,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beverly Hills Contemporary estate in guard-gated 
celebrity enclave. This modern 5 BR/6 BA home offers 
an incredible opportunity to own in the coveted Hidden 
Valley Estates,surrounded by A-list celebrities, with 24-hour 
guarded entrance. With views of the surrounding canyons, 
the house is oriented around the stunning pool and beautiful 
backyard and has multiple areas for outdoor entertaining. 
Priced below comps and appraisal, this is the best deal in 
BHPO!

9505HiddenValleyRoad.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-423952

STATELY CAPE COD CONTEMPORARY

WEA
Max Shapiro 310-422-5628

5+5
2572 HUTTON DR

$3,799,000 CAPE COD

Upon arrival, enter the graciously vaulted foyer and adjoining 
living room with vaulted ceiling. This Hamptons inspired 
home is truly in its own class. From the entry corridor, you 
will be led into the chef’s kitchen with more than enough 
space for family dining and entertaining. Take the staircase 
up to an oversized landing/hallway leading to four bedrooms 
– including a spacious Master with his/hers walk-in closets. 
100% renovated with today’s highest end standards.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-418142

BEAUTIFUL DESIGNER DONE HOME IN 
BHPO

KWBH/ COMPASS
Gregg Silver 310-770-0777

3+3
1637 N BEVERLY DR

$2,695,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Redone w/ designer touches & custom light fixtures/ window 
treatments. Open living room & dining area w/ wood floors 
& surrounded by tons of windows flooding the space with 
natural light. The kitchen features Caesarstone counters, 
lg center island, custom cabinetry and top of the line SS 
appliances. Custom bar area which offers a wine fridge & 
beer tap.  Den, also be perfect for a home office.  Master 
boasts high ceilings, a cozy sitting nook and a gorgeous 
spa-like bath.

Dshwshr,w/d,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-424992

NESTLED IN THE NATURAL LANDSCAPE 
OF BENEDICT CANYON!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 310.858.5489

3+2
1578 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$1,395,000 MID-CENTURY

Mid-Century 3 bed/3 bath home with guest unit. Open 
floor plan that insures a natural flow between communal 
spaces.  Living room with unique architectural fireplace and 
French doors. Dining room adjacent to updated kitchen with 
breakfast bar, granite counters, custom cabinetry. Spacious 
bedroom & remodeled baths. Drought resistant backyard 
that benefits from beautiful hillside as a backdrop. Bonus 
apartment with bedroom/office &bath. Make this home your 
next rustic retreat today!

www.benleeproperties.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-399518

COMPASS
Tomer Fridman 310-926-3777

7+13
44 BEVERLY PARK CIR

$29,500,000

Superbly refined European Villa located behind the ultra-
exclusive gates of Beverly Park North. Sited on over 1.8 
lush acres, this opulent residence offers approximately 
17,000 ft.² of exquisite living space. Artisan quality finishes 
are highlighted by soaring 30-foot ceilings, hand-painted 
murals, and Italian stone floors. The palatial master bedroom 
affords dual spa-inspired baths and two boutique worthy 
walk-in closets. Six additional en-suite bedrooms complete 
the main house.

RSVP melanie.savia@compass.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-415220

14035 AUBREY RD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

7+10
14035 AUBREY RD

$21,450,000 MODERN

Simply the finest Estate in guard gated Mulholland Estates. 
This custom-built Modern home has everything a discerning 
buyer would need. Discreetly gated from the street you 
would never know that 16,000 sf of luxury exists. This site 
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

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-424014

STUNNING DESIGNER HOME OVER 
3,600SF W/ POOL

NELSON SHELTON RE
Sigal Diamant 3108029885

3+5
2806 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$2,099,000 CONTEMP MED

Exclusive upper Nichols Canyon Rd, Fred Smarthers 
designed. This home exudes elegance & style, with 3 master 
suites / 5 baths, high ceilings & skylights. Open living room. 
Chic dining room.  Stylish 1st master with sunlight filled bath 
&  sit-in steam shower.  2nd master w/ fireplace.  3rd master 
w/ fountain patio. Screening room. Outdoor is secluded w/ 
kitchen, bar,  BBQ,  pool/spa w/ waterfalls & enclosed patio 
w/ fireplace.  Centrally located.   Minutes to upper Runyon 
Canyon hikes.

Open NEW11-2

MID CENTURY NEEDS TLC 
OPPORTUNITY

KELLER WILLIAMS BRNT
Blanche A DSouza 3109900087

2+2
8130 GOULD AVE

$895,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Cool 60s vibe & architecture, provide some TLC/vision 
you will have a fabulous house. Surrounded by expansive 
Canyon views/natural light & nature. Open floor plan living, 
dining area w/ fireplace. Spacious en suite Master, hall bath 
& bed #2. Relax on the balcony sipping tea or wine and enjoy 
the canyon breezes /fragrances, or watch mama deer with 
her babies nibbling the grass on the hill side. Private patio is 
surround by verdant hillside,sea of jade plants. 2 car garage. 
Wonderland School.

Fridge,range

Open N/A11-2

RENOVATED COTTAGE GREAT LAUREL 
CANYON LOCATION

KW REALTY HH
Maryann ODonnell 310-990-7621

1+1
1934 WEEPAH WAY

$819,000 2sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

1934 Weepah Way remodeled & gated home with large 
master BR, S/S appliances, remodeled bath, remodeled 
garage for studio/office use, front deck, back patio, secluded 
neighborhood w wonderful scenic walking trails.  Property 
was home to celebrity musicians and photographer.

A/C, Range, Oven,W/D, Refrigerator

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-374152

ENCHANTING SUNSET STRIP 
TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

3+5
1260 N WETHERLY DR

$3,750,000 TRADITIONAL

Discover this enchanting restored Traditional home set back 
from the street & behind a peaceful garden in the desirable 
Hollywood Hills. Gated & fully fenced & hedged, this home 
offers complete privacy & an ultimately tranquil setting while 
located just seconds from the heart of the famous Sunset 
Strip. Large front yard w/lawn, brick patio, fountains, & 
covered porch. Step-down living rm, formal dining rm, eat-in 
kitchen, & spacious family rm w/bar. Beautiful master suite 
& guest suite.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open red11-2

MLS#18-405124

THE GENESIS OF AN EXQUISITE 
ARCHITECTURAL COMPOUND

THE AGENCY
Paul Lester 310.488.5962

5+8
1677 N DOHENY DR

$29,975,000 CONTEMPORARY

Incredible Doheny Estates modern masterpiece. This 
11,780-SF residence sits on just under an acre of land and 
claims one of the most spectacular home sites in the city. 
A four-year planning and design process went into creating 
this masterpiece that was envisioned for the European owner 
with no expense spared. The main drive gate opens to an 
expansive motor court with parking for over 10 cars. This is 
without a doubt the best quality home available for the price 
bar none in today’s market.

ALSO TWILIGHT OPEN 4pm-6pm

Open rev11-2
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MLS#18-405124

DOHENY ESTATES MODERN 
ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

5+8
1677 N DOHENY DR

$29,975,000 3sty-MODERN

The 11,780-SF home sits on just under an acre. Main drive 
gate opens to 10 car motor court, an air-conditioned garage 
& separate guest home. The best master bedroom in the 
city, this 5-bedroom, 8-bathroom home w/over 3,500 SF of 
outdoor entertainment decks, has panoramic views to the 
ocean, a theater that must be experienced to be believed, a 
day lit lower entertainment level, & spectacular infinity pool, 
all of which defines the quintessential Californian lifestyle. 
ALSO OPEN TWILIGHT 4-7 PM

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open rev11-2

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
additional paneled office or library.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-425028

GATED TRADITIONAL MANOR ON 
NEARLY 12,000 SQ FT CORNER LOT!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 310.858.5489

4+4
2880 MOTOR AVE

$2,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Center hall plan with formal living and dining rooms.
Recently remodeled center-isle kitchen with stone counters, 
and stainless appliances that include Viking range, hood, 
microwave and Sub-Zero. Private guest/maid’s suite. 
Expansive great room bridges the kitchen to the backyard. 
Additional playroom, office or cozy den. Grassy yard, 
pergola, hot tub and BBQ for outdoor entertaining. Master 
suite has French doors that open to lovely view, and marble 
bath. Hardwood floors, crown moldings, etc...

www.2880motor.com

Open NEW11-2

REFRESHMENTS FROM "LEMONADE"

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Gaye Kruger 310.428.6577

4+5
2640 GLENDON AVE

$2,795,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

Gorgeous 2 story California Craftsman, re-built in 2018 
from foundation. Chef's kitchen, extra large island, custom 
cabinetry, butler's pantry, sub-zero, wine cooler, Wolf range/
oven. Family area overlooking private, grassy yard with full 
outdoor kitchen. 3 additional en-suite bedrooms, large foyer. 
Luxurious Master with double walk-in closets, amazing bath. 
French oak floors. 2 zone HVAC, surveillance cameras. 2 
car tiled garage behind gate. Tree-lined, quiet Rancho Park 
location.

Blt-in,W/D, Sub-zero,Wolf rgeWine cooler

Refresh. NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#19-424964

GORGEOUS NEWLY REBUILT 
TRADITIONAL ESTATE IN BEVERLYWOOD

COMPASS
SFJones/AGlick 310.579.2200

5+5
1908 LIVONIA AVE

$2,849,000 TRADITIONAL

Step thru the custom wood front door & be greeted with 
10ft ceilings & oak flooring.Kosher Kitchen w/ss appliances, 
48" Viking Range, island, butler's pantry & custom cabinets. 
Large French doors surround a spacious courtyard area 
perfect for indoor/outdoor entertaining. Master suite w/TNG 
paneling on vaulted ceiling, soaker tub, dual sink vanity & 
more. Smart home features include lighting zones, surround 
sound & alarm. Moments from Pico Blvd, restaurants, coffee 
shops & Roberston Development.

1908Livonia.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-424964

GORGEOUS NEW TRADITIONAL HOME 
ON A TREE-LINED STREET

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-488-4410

5+5
1908 LIVONIA AVE

$2,849,000 TRADITIONAL

Meticulously crafted, stunning 5-bed, 4.5 bath home is an 
absolute must-see! Step through the custom wood front 
door & be greeted with 10 ft ceilings and wide plank oak 
flooring. Gourmet Kosher Kitchen has it all featuring top of 
line stainless steel appliances, oversized island with Calcutta 
and marble countertop. Large French doors surround a 
private, spacious courtyard area which is perfect for indoor/
outdoor entertaining. Master suite is crafted w/ stylish TNG 
paneling.

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

COMPLETELY RENOVATED SPANISH 
ABODE BURSTING WITH STYLE!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee 310.858.5489

2+2
2912 S BEVERLY DR

$1,199,000 SPANISH

Chic 2 bed/1 bath house with authentic details. Hardwood 
floors, Spanish tiles, beamed ceiling & fireplace in living 
rm. Dining rm leads to the elegant kitchen w/stainless 
appliances, wine fridge & brightly tiled backsplash. Master 
bed has large closet with barn doors. Exquisite bath with 
deep tub & shower. Storybook backyard with stone pathway, 
fruit trees, Zen garden, grassy yard, seating area & fire pit.  
Private guest house with spacious bedroom/office and bath. 
Castle Heights Elementary.

www.benleeproperties.com

Open N/A11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-412360

TOP FLOOR FRONT PENTHOUSE ON 
BEAUTIFUL ROXBURY DRIVE!

JOAN LURIE REALTY
Joan Lurie Farb 3109684900

2+2
1223 ROXBURY DR #303

$949,000 CONTEMPORARY

Priced to sell immediately! Top floor, bright, single level 
PENTHOUSE on fab. Roxbury Dr. w/ unobstructed city & 
mountain views. Perfect floor plan with 2 large bdrms ea. w/ 
own bath, separated by living rm. Lg. kitch. w/ SS double 
ovens, plus huge breakfast rm and sep. laundry room in the 
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
perfect for grilling. Laundry is allowed to be installed in 
unit!  Master bedroom is very large with room for a bed 
and couch! Gorgeous floors. The Complex has an onsite 
manager, gym, clubroom and sauna. Gated parking with a 
storage unit. Night time security patrol. HOA covers water, 
gas, earthquake ins, trash and building maintenance. Most 
of the air and heat cost of the unit are paid for by the HOA. 
Ask me for details.

www.950KingsRd.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-423124

TOP FLOOR UNIT WITH HIGH CEILINGS, 
PRIVATE BALCONY AND VIEWS

COMPASS SUNSET STRIP
Gil Dirige/Jay Martinez 310-801-0317

1+1
1414 N FAIRFAX AVE #207

$529,000 CONTEMPORARY

Enjoy a private and a quiet outdoor balcony overlooking 
mature trees and a peek of the Hollywood Hills. This bright 
top floor 1 BD 1 BA unit has a mid-century feel boasting a 
dramatic shed ceiling with exposed wood beams, hardwood 
floors, and a little foyer. The kitchen features stainless steel 
appliances and under cabinet lighting. The bathroom is 
modern and updated featuring a deep soaking tub and smart 
bidet system. The unit comes with 2 parking spaces and a 
large dedicated storage cabinet.

1414FairfaxAvenue.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#18-413596

MODERN WARMTH AND 
SOPHISTICATION IN VENICE

HALTON PARDEE
Penny Muck (310) 266-9946

4+3
890 COMMONWEALTH AVE

$2,385,000 MODERN

This beautifully designed modern home is the perfect 
combination of warmth and sophistication on an oversized 
lot. Extensively remodeled, this single story stunner features 
exposed beam ceilings, oak floors and double-paned 
windows, glass sliders, and skylights that fill the home with 
sunlight. This versatile 3+ bedroom, 2.5 bath home was 
updated with new plumbing, electrical and HVAC.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Refresh. NEW11-2
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VENICE’S FINEST BEACH WALK STREET

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG | SEWIT 310.500.3931

4+4
33 19TH AVE

$2,350,000 2sty-SPANISH

Majestic 1930’s Spanish retreat. Featuring: a living rm w/  
fp & bay window; a great rm/dining rm w/vaulted ceiling, 
exposed beams & corner fp, w/front French drs leading to 
an enclosed patio & citrus tree garden & rear French drs 
opening to an outdoor entertainment area. The kitch has 
custom cabinetry. There is a downstairs bed/office & bath. 
The staircase leads to an upstairs foyer, 2 guest beds & a 
spacious master w/balcony. Overlooking the rear patio is a 
studio w/a bath & a kitchen area.

19thavenuewalkstreet.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-422778

RENOVATED SPANISH BUNGALOW

DEASY PENNER
Coleman Eisner 3109630363

3+2
946 INDIANA AVE

$1,850,000 SPANISH

Fully updated Spanish bungalow. Private backyard with 
large mature trees, an ideal home for entertaining. Spacious 
master suite with vaulted ceilings and french doors leading 
to the back patio. The character filled interior includes 
textured walls, mosaic tile, quarter sawn Red Oak hardwood, 
sandblasted wood beam ceilings, custom wood windows, 
and multiple skylights. The gorgeous kitchen features honed 
granite and custom tile work, Thermador Professional 
appliances, and Koehler farm sink.

Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-389976

BEAUTIFULLY REIMAGINED TRANQUIL 
VENICE RETREAT W/OCEAN VIEWS

COMPASS
SFJones/KPerkins 310.579.2200

3+4
44 HORIZON AVE

$2,995,000 MODERN

JUST REDUCED!Design by Kim Gordon, in coveted 
Windward Ave. strip!Ocean & city views from roof deck for 
dining & relishing sunsets.Open floorplan for indoor/outdoor 
living.Kitchen w/island, custom cabinets & pantry. Dining 
flows to living w/fireplace & sliding glass doors to courtyard 
w/fire pit. Master w/soaring ceilings, double shower, dual 
vanities, soaker tub & Terrazzo floors. Rooftop deck w/
stunning vistas, BBQ, custom seating & more.Moments from 
beach, restaurants, shops & entertainment!

44Horizon.com

Open red11-2

MLS#19-420528

NEW CONSTRUCTION ON VENICE 
ESTATE LOT

COMPASS
Mark Kitching 310-902-0221

5+6.5
1366 PALMS

$5,449,000 CONTEMPORARY
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
HALTON PARDEE
Nancy Osborne 310-795-6600

2+3
737 RAYMOND AVE

$2,348,000 CONTEMPORARY

You will be transported into luxury as you enter this 
re-imagined urban Farmhouse. Located in sought after 
Ocean Park off Main Street near the beach and Venice's 
Abbott Kinney, the sun drenched rooms are designed w/ no 
expense spared. Each detail was thought out and seamlessly 
flows: rich French oak flooring, Carrara marble counter tops, 
Italian porcelain tile, high end fixtures, and appliances to 
impress the most discerning chef. The house opens to an 
expansive entertaining area.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-423496

CUTE OCEAN PARK BEACH 
BUNGALOW

BULLDOG REALTORS, IN
Michael Irvine 3104353093

2+1
3014 7TH ST

$1,445,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

This wonderful Californian Bungalow situated in one of the 
most sought after locations in Ocean Park, is fun, bright and 
airy. Extensively remodeled and updated, features include 
new kitchen, bathroom, French oak hardwood floors.  
and the marvelous yard and patio spaces are perfect for 
entertaining. Additional features include a large 800 sqft 
studio/garage space which can be used in many different 
ways, as an amazing Artist's studio or guest house.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-413520

SANTA MONICA CANYON SPANISH 
STYLE PIED DE TERRE.

DEASY PENNER & PARTN
Chellee Cassels 3109633891

2+1
333 E RUSTIC RD

$1,499,000 SPANISH

Charming, storied, Spanish house built in 1924 accessed 
by a private bridge.The primary level offers the entertaining 
areas, ordained by the fireplace & hrdwd floors, is centered 
around the open kitchen facing the interior & exterior space.
On the upper story there are two bedrooms plus a romantic 
family style bathroom all connected by a “great multi 
purpose” room.From both levels there is easy access to 
coveted outdoor areas.

homeasart.com

Open red11-2

MLS#19-418372

LOOKING FOR BACKUP OFFERS!

COMPASS
Susan Kastner 3108809227

6+6
251 21ST ST

$4,650,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully designed Sophisticated 4BR, 3.5BA in Trousdale 
w/explosive jetliner views. Truly a home w/indoor & outdoor 
liv at its finest! Ent into this private oasis which has an open 
floor plan for entertaining, Terrazzo tile ent, gorgeous HW 
flrs. Gourmet chef’s kit, Sub Zero & Viking appl, sumptuous 
FR w/FP, flr to ceil glass windows. Heated pool, deck with 
BBQ & view! Surround sound throughout. Two car garage.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-422786

A NEW STANDARD OF LUXURY LIVING

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Heather Altman 3109244664

3+3
956 5TH ST #C

$2,298,000 CONTEMPORARY

This new construction 3bd+3ba, 1770sf townhome has been 
impeccably designed to embody ultimate comfort offering an 
open floor plan w/ a grand master suite boasting 2 walk-in 
closets. Features expansive ~750sf private rooftop terrace 
complete w/ kitchen & built-in niche for tv overlooking 
stunning views of the city, truly an extension of your living 
space.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-424248

NEW YEAR, NEW PRICE

COMPASS
robbie sikora 310.710.5214

2+3
907 LINCOLN #102

$1,695,000 CONTEMPORARY

Chic, stylish single-level living w/ open floor plan creating 
indoor/outdoor flow. Heightened ceilings produce volumes 
of space & light. Magnificently renovated kitchen w/ SS 
appliances, hardwood floors throughout. Both bedrooms w/ 
their own en suite bathrooms. Cozy fireplace. NO common 
walls. One block from Montana Avenue eateries, cafe's, 
shopping and close proximity to Third Street Promenade. 
Gated property with large patio, two separate parking 
spaces, and ample storage. Elevator in building

www.907Lincoln102.com

Open NEW11-2
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WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

COMPASS
Regina Vannicola 3106252061

1+1
1531 12TH ST, UNIT 4

$825,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Gorgeous remodel of this huge 1BR/1.5BA townhouse 
located just steps to shops, restaurants, coffee & the Expo 
line. It was extensively remodeled & features a new kitchen 
w quartz counters, a Moroccan tile marble backsplash & 
stainless steel appliances. Both baths stylishly re-done. 
Central HVAC, Nest thermostat, & inside laundry. This is 
the perfect spot to leave your car at home, hop on over for 
dinner at the Buffalo Club, drinks at the Bodega Wine Bar, 
and a late-night cupcake at Swingers.

Central HVAC, 2 car sxs pkg

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-382632

LUXURIOUS PENTHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

2+2.5
701 OCEAN AVE. #PH-G

$3,998,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Beautifully updated Penthouse featuring 2BD/2.5BA+den 
in ~2,000 SF of luxurious living. Exquisite ocean vws 
from the spacious terrace.Tremendous natural light from 
this tranquil top floor NE corner surrounded by walls of 
glass. Spectacular bldg.rooftop w/expansive ocean,mtn&city 
views,pool,spa,BBQ area,perfect for entertaining. Premier 
bldg.: Concierge 24/7,on-site mgmt,banquet rm&state-of-
the-art fitness rm. Pvt storage rm &2 side-by-side pkg 
spaces.Close to upscale restaurants & boutiques.

WWW.701OCEANAVEPHG.COM

Refresh. rev11-2 671C1

MLS#19-418214

LIGHT-FILLED TOWNHOUSE N OF 
WILSHIRE

HENRY DODGE PROPERTI
Elizabeth Coughlin 310-562-1442

2+2.5
1128 15TH ST #1

$1,395,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning multi-story townhouse with private 2-car garage 
with direct access, patios and a roof deck. Front-facing with 
2 bedrooms plus an office/loft space and 2.5 baths.  The 
light in this unit is awesome, the neighborhood is smack in 
the middle of the best of Santa Monica, walk to Wilshire and 
Montana's restaurants and shops, walk or bike to the beach.  
Franklin school district.  Hardwood floors, custom chef's 
kitchen and master bath, concrete counters, and more.  HOA 
dues include EQ.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Micro

Refresh. rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#19-423534

INSTAGRAM-WORTHY CHARMING 
CRAFTSMAN NEAR BEACH AND MONTANA

COMPASS
Pamela Rowe 310.880.7241

3+2
814 GEORGINA AVE

$15,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Charming craftsman with three bedrooms, two bathrooms 
with wonderful details throughout; crown molding and 
baseboards, custom cabinetry, Walker Zanger tiles and 
window seats overlooking the wide street. Brazilian cherry 
wood floors, river rock fireplace, vaulted ceilings on second 
floor and natural light throughout. Gourmet kitchen has 
granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, decorative 
tile. A deck leading out to backyard perfect for entertaining. 
Close proximity to beach and Montana.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

HUNTINGTON TRADITIONAL ON 
COVETED CHAPALA DRIVE

COMPASS
Hugh Evans III 310.500.1331

5+5
562 CHAPALA DR

$7,250,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Charm of the 1940’s blend w a contemporary floorplan. 
Works well for a family w young children or a couple. 
Spacious master suite w fireplace, spa like bath & dual 
closets. Open gourmet kitchen/ family room w soaring 
ceilings & fireplace & airy dining area opens to the garden. 
Secluded upper floor bedrm suite, currently a gym, w an airy 
loft/office. Expansive lower level playrm or media rm. Tall 
hedges surround the rear of the property w cabana, dining 
area, grassy yard & pool. 12,000 sq ft lot.

pool,range,refrigerator, fan, bbq

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-424452

AN ENTERTAINER'S PARADISE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

5+6
810 GREENTREE RD

$6,495,000 TRADITIONAL

This one-of-a-kind 5 bed, 6 bath home was thoughtfully 
designed to fit the lot and location with a large private yard 
and pool. Step into natural light and a “gallery-like” floor 
plan with polished concrete floors and plenty of windows. 
Experience a calm and serene understated elegance from 
the open-style living and dining room with fireplace to 
the family room, kitchen and breakfast area. Additional 
downstairs service kitchen, office, powder room, mudroom, 
and guest suite.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-424296
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
yard w/beautiful dining space, BBQ bar, fire pit & serene 
mtn views. Additional features incl quartzite & limestone 
frplc mantels, floor-to-ceiling Fleetwood drs, Smarthome, 
212-bottle wine cellar & electric car charger.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,2 Dshwshrs,Wine Cellar, W/D

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-419846

WWW.16826MONTEHERMOSO.COM

COMPASS
Beverly & Kimberly Gold 3104965995

5+4.5
16826 MONTE HERMOSO DR

$3,675,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Dramatic custom architectural w/ two-story entry, walls 
of glass & soaring ceilings welcomes you with views to 
majestic park-like grounds & mtn. vistas.  Formal living 
room w/  firepace & built-ins leads to the grand dining room.  
Kitchen opens to the great room separated by a double 
sided fireplace to the family room with bar and floor to ceiling 
windows.  In addition to the 4 large secondary bedrooms 
there is a Master suite with a large terrace, fireplace, 
spacious bath and walk-in closet.

www.PropertiesByGold.com

Open rev11-2

Ocean and mountain views,two doors down from the bluffs, sits this inviting opportunity. with hardwood floors 
fresh paint, 4 Br 3ba guest space/5th be &  ba  MAY ALSO BE LEASED. Vacant & easy to show

5+4
15511 EARLHAM ST

$2,999,500 TRADITIONAL
Open rev11-2

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIOPaula Ross Jones 310-255-5449
Separate guest with bath or maidsMLS#18-359778

MLS#18-408758

REMODELED HOME IN MARQUEZ 
KNOLLS!

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas (310) 922-4241

4+2
1320 DUENDE LN

$2,790,000 MODERN

Beautiful 1 story family home on a peaceful cul de sac 
street. This 4-bedroom 2 bath 2,595 sq ft recently remodeled 
home has beautiful views.  Large updated kitchen with new 
stainless-steel refrigerator, new skylight, lighting throughout, 
and new cabinets joins to the breakfast area and family 
room. Both bathrooms have been completely remodeled with 
porcelain tile and beautiful vanities. New plumbing.  Large 
9,616 sq ft lot opens to beautiful canyon and city views.

www.1320Duende.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-418788

CHARMING SPANISH CLOSE TO 
VILLAGE

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Paula Ross Jones 310-255-5449

2+1
1047 GALLOWAY ST

$2,700,000 SPANISH

This charming Spanish is located on a beautiful tree lined 
street in the popular Village area of the Alphabet Streets.  
This lovely split level home has 3 bedrooms, den, dining 
room, bath and remodeled kitchen.  The original character 
has been maintained with high ceilings and arches from 
the living room to dining room and upstairs den. Beautiful 
hardwood floors throughout and a large patio with Saltillo 
tiles for outdoor dining make for living the California dream. 
Enjoy a stroll to the Village

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Oth

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-418788

BEAUTIFUL SPANISH IN ALPHABET 
STREETS

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Paula Ross Jones 310-255-5449

3+1
1047 GALLOWAY ST

$2,700,000 SPANISH

This charming Spanish is located on a beautiful tree lined 
street in the Village area of the Alphabet Streets.  Take a 
short stroll to the village and Caruso project for special 
restaurants, movies, shopping or just a latte.  This lovely 
split level home has 3 bedrooms, den, dining room, bath 
and remodeled kitchen.  The original character has been 
maintained with high ceilings and arches from the living room 
to dining room and upstairs den. Beautiful hardwood floors & 
patio with Saltillo tiles

Viking Stove

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-405734

NEW YEAR, NEW PRICE

COMPASS
robbie sikora 310-710-5214

3+3
614 PALISADES DR

$1,645,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Exquisite Sea Ridge townhome w/ home-like appeal. Add'l 
details include soaring ceilings bringing volume & light, 
gorgeous wrought iron railing & gourmet cooks kitchen 
w/ Caesar-stone counters, functional cabinets, & SS 
appliances. Lrg master bedroom w/ separate sitting area/
office. Luxurious master bath. Spacious flr plan that flows to 
the outdoors, perfect for entertaining. Sizable laundry room, 
ample closets, & storage. Direct access 2-car pvt garage w/ 
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
throughout, floor to ceiling windows, seamless flow to the 
eat-in kitchen w/ center island, Stainless Steel appliances, 
custom cabinetry, dining area, & patio. Upstairs find 2 BR, 1 
BA, a laundry room, & storage closet. On its own level is the 
Master Suites with 2 WIC, dual sink vanities, rainfall showers 
w/built-in bench & private patios. 2-car attached garages w/
direct entry.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-421924

SIGNIFICANT ARCHITECTURAL ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Christina Collins 310.343.3456

4+5
6351 LINDENHURST AVE

$3,850,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Brand new architectural and one of the last newly 
constructed homes built prior to code change, this property 
was designed for luxury living and entertaining. Upon entry, 
guests are greeted by lush landscaping, a 23 ft. double-
height formal entry, and an abundance of natural light 
pouring in from the floor-to-ceiling custom windows and 
Fleetwood doors throughout.

Co-Listed w/ David Parnes & James Harris

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-418474

CRAVING RESPITE FROM THE CITY

HILTON & HYLAND
Aneela Zaman 323.698.2555

5+7
100 S CRESCENT HEIGHTS

$3,495,000

Welcome to this newly built modern farmhouse retreat, 
just a stone's throw from the pulse of Hollywood. Blurring 
the boundary between indoors and outdoors, the five-bed, 
six bath, smart home lets the landscape and natural light 
flow through. The open concept perfectly marries classic 
architecture, wide-plank oak floors, tall doors and beautifully 
appointed spaces with a stunning palette of chic amenities, 
gold, and brass finishes, and black shiplap accent walls 
throughout.

AneelaZaman.com

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

EXTRAORDINARY LUXURIOUS 3BD + 
3BA TOWNHOME

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Litta Lee 213-595-2455

3+3
438 ARNAZ DR, UNIT 106

$1,290,000 1sty-OTHER

This is an extraordinary, luxurious 3bd+3ba townhome in this 
fabulous building. The home is naturally lit w/a spacious, 
open floor plan w/vaulted ceilings & recessed lighting. A 
perfect fireplace for relaxing. Kitchen has been remodeled w/
marble countertops, stunning backsplash, newer cabinetry & 
Viking stainless steel appliances. Private garage & storage 
unit. Located conveniently by the popular Robertson Blvd 
w/endless shops, restaurants & Cedars-Sinai. This will sell 
quick!

Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-423410

GORGEOUS PENTHOUSE CONDO!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

2+3
850 S SHENANDOAH ST #303

$925,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning 2 + 2.5 condo in approximately 1,450 sf is move 
in ready!  Soaring ceilings and newer wood flooring in the 
main living areas.  This private rear-facing unit has tons of 
windows that flood the space with natural light.  The unit 
boasts a split bedroom floor plan with a large kitchen.  The 
living room offers a cozy wood burning fireplace, a walk-out 
sitting patio and huge walls for artwork. In-unit laundry, 
side by side parking,  low HOA's, which include earthquake 
insurance!

www.MSPropertyPartners.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-423410

STUNNING PENTHOUSE CONDO BH 
ADJACENT

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Dafna Milstein 310-867-5598

2+3
850 S SHENANDOAH ST #303

$925,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

2 + 2.5 condo move in ready!  The unit boasts a split 
bedroom floor plan with lg kitchen that has tons of cabinets, 
granite counter tops, SS appliances. The LR offers a cozy 
fireplace, a walk-out sitting patio and huge walls for artwork.  
Master Suite has a walk-in closet and also has direct access 
to the private back patio. The spa-like Master Bath provides 
dual sinks, ample counter space and a separate tub and 
shower. The home has in-unit laundry, secure gated sxs 
parking & guest parking.

W/D, Fridge, DW, Range

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

MLS#18-414950

WELL-MAINTAINED, TRADITIONAL 
FOUR-PLEX IN PRIME LOCATION

HANCOCK HOMES REALTY
John Duerler 213.924.2208

6206 ORANGE ST
$2,399,000 TRADITIONAL

Prime location 4-plex (2 two-bdrm/1bth units & 2 one-
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